Kong Yu (孔昱) 340,033 113,345 0.46% 0.46% January 12, 2027
Song Liwen (宋利文) 453,378 — — 0.46% January 12, 2027
Zou Songqiu (鄒松球) 226,689 226,689 0.92% 0.46% January 12, 2027
Sun Ping (孫萍) 453,378 — — 0.46% January 12, 2027
Li Zhenbin (李振斌) 340,033 113,345 0.46% 0.46% January 12, 2027
Li Gang (李剛) 453,378 — — 0.46% January 12, 2027
Liu Xinming (柳新明) 272,027 — — 0.28% January 12, 2027
Wu Yong (吳勇) 241,802 — — 0.25% January 12, 2027
Zhang Mingsheng (張明生) 226,689 — — 0.23% January 12, 2027
Li Zhenwu (李振武) 170,017 56,672 0.23% 0.23% January 12, 2027
Li Dengyun (李登雲) 170,017 56,672 0.23% 0.23% January 12, 2027
Zhang Ying (張穎) 170,017 56,672 0.23% 0.23% January 12, 2027
Liu Xiaolian (劉小連) 211,576 — — 0.22% January 12, 2027
Subtotal 20,469,057 1,303,464 5.29% 22.13%
Note:

(1)	 The expiry date of the lock-up period shown in the table above is pursuant to the PRC Company
Laws. The required lock-up for existing Shareholders ends on January 12, 2027 being 12 months
following the Listing Date.

– 10 –

PLACEE CONCENTRATION ANALYSIS

Placees

Number of
H Shares

allotted

Allotment
as % of

International
Offering

Allotment
as % of total
Offer Shares

Number of
Shares held

upon Listing

% of total
issued share
capital upon

Listing

Top 1 4,359,000 20.8% 18.7% 4,359,000 4.4%
Top 5 15,465,000 73.9% 66.5% 15,465,000 15.7%
Top 10 20,229,500 96.6% 87.0% 20,229,500 20.6%
Top 25 20,888,000 99.8% 89.8% 20,888,000 21.3%

Note:

* Ranking of placees is based on the number of H Shares allotted to the placees.

H SHAREHOLDERS CONCENTRATION ANALYSIS

H Shareholders*

Number of
H Shares

allotted

Allotment as %
of International

Offering

Allotment
as % of total
Offer Shares

Number of
H Shares held

upon Listing

% of total
issued H Shares

capital upon
Listing

Number of
Shares held

upon Listing

Top 1 4,359,000 20.8% 18.7% 4,359,000 17.7% 4,359,000
Top 5 15,465,000 73.9% 66.5% 15,465,000 63.0% 15,465,000
Top 10 20,229,500 96.6% 87.0% 20,229,500 82.3% 20,229,500
Top 25 20,806,000 99.4% 89.4% 22,109,464 90.0% 25,566,469